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Department of
Economics

EASTERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY "

8 semester plan

Economics Major
Business Analytics Minor
Pre-Law Studies Minor
Operations and Supply Chain Managemnet Minor

ECN2800G

ENG1001G

BUS1950

PHY1052G & PHY1053G
KSR1150

ECN2802G
ENG1002G
BI02002G
PHI1900G
TEC1323

ECN2801G
ECN3802
CMN1310G
BAIS3010
PLS2503

ECN3801
ECN xxxx
MAT1300G
PHI1000G
HIS3600G

ECN xxxx
ENG2760
THA2140G
0SC3800
BAIS3505

BUS2810
MIS3060
CMN3100
BUS3500
ENG3001

ECN3972
BUS3950
0SC4810
PHI3050

BAIS4770

ECN4689
PLS4853
0SC4820
SOC2750G
PHI3720

Economics of Social Issues
Composition/Language

Computer Concepts and Applications for Business

Adventures in Physics & Lab
Lifetime Fitness

Microeconomics
Composition/Literature
Environmental Life Sciences

Logic and Critical Reasoning
Computer Applications for Technology

Macroeconomics

Intermediate Microeconomics
Speech Communication
Business Analytics Programming
Legal Research and Argument

Intermediate Macroeconomics
Economics elective

Quantitative Literacy

God, Freedom, Knowledge & Values
The US Constitution and the Nation

Economics elective

Intro to Professional Writing

Intro to Theatre

Spreadsheet Modeling and Analysis ...

Advanced Microcomputer Applications and Dev.

Business Statistics |

Introduction to Business Intelligence
Persuasion

Management Information Systems
Advanced Composition

Basic Econometrics

Operations Management

Supply Chain and Logistics Management
Social and Political Philosophy
Database and Data Management

Economics Research Capstone

The Supreme Court

Business Analytics and Data Mining
Social Problems in Contemporary Society
Theory of Knowledge
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Totals=> 120 57

9 hours in Language

w

©

catalog entn

9 hours in Humanities and Fine Arts
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3 hours in Mathematics
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7 hours in scientific awareness including lab
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« 9hoursin social/behavioral science

catalog entn

3 hours in senior seminar
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21 hours in economics major specific requirements

catalog entn

« 9hoursineconomics electives

18 hours in business analytics minor
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21 hours in pre-law studies minor
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18 hours in ops and supply chain mgt minor
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