

8 semester plan

Economics Major Business Analytics Minor **Pre-Law Studies Minor**

Operations and Supply Chain Managemnet Minor

;	Departm Economi	ent of CS Illinois University				9 hours in Humanities and Fine Arts		7 hours in scientific awareness including lab	9 hours in social/behavioral science		21 hours in economics major specific requirem	s	18 hours in business analytics minor	nor	18 hours in ops and supply chain mgt minor
	LMIEKIN	ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY		r B/		Ë		seu	als		ajor	tive	ytics	E S	ych
	Ωe	emester plan		40 hours upper-division for BA		anc	SS	ware	avior	inar	s m	9 hours in economics electives	anal	21 hours in pre-law studies minor	lddr
		omics Major		visio	ge	ities	3 hours in Mathematics	ic a	sehs	3 hours in senior seminar	mic	nics	ess (w st	ıd Sı
		ss Analytics Minor	BA	ip-i	ıgna	man	then	entif	iaV	ior	ouc	non	nist.	e-la	S ar
		aw Studies Minor	for	ddr	La	컆	Ψ	scie	200	sen	n ec	ecc	n bu	n pr	n op
	Operations and Supply Chain Managemnet Minor			ursı	rs in	rs in	rs in	rs in	rs in	rs in	ursi	rs in	ursi	ursi	ursi
	-		120 hours for BA	oh C	9 hours in Language	hou	hou	hou	hou	hou	1 ho	hou	3 ho	1 ho	3 ho
Fall 1	ECN3900C	Economics of Social Issues	3	4	6	6	က	7	თ 3	က	2	თ 3	ĩ	2	ñ
Fall 1	ECN2800G ENG1001G	Composition/Language	3		3				3			3			
Fall 1	BUS1950	Computer Concepts and Applications for Business	3		3								3		
Fall 1		Adventures in Physics & Lab	4					4					Ŭ		
Fall 1	KSR1150	Lifetime Fitness	2					•							
Spring 1	ECN2802G	Microeconomics	3						3		3			3	
Spring 1	ENG1002G	Composition/Literature	3		3										
Spring 1	BIO2002G	Environmental Life Sciences	3					3							
Spring 1	PHI1900G	Logic and Critical Reasoning	3			3								3	
Spring 1	TEC1323	Computer Applications for Technology	3												
Fall 2	ECN2801G	Macroeconomics	3						3		3				
Fall 2	ECN3802	Intermediate Microeconomics	3	3					3		3				
Fall 2	CMN1310G	Speech Communication	3	Ū	3						Ŭ				
Fall 2	BAIS3010	Business Analytics Programming	3										3		
Fall 2	PLS2503	Legal Research and Argument	3											3	
Spring 2	ECN3801	Intermediate Macroeconomics	3	3							3				
Spring 2	ECN xxxx	Economics elective	3	3								3			
Spring 2	MAT1300G	Quantitative Literacy	3			_	3								
Spring 2	PHI1000G	God, Freedom, Knowledge & Values	3	_		3			_					2	
Spring 2	HIS3600G	The US Constitution and the Nation	3	3					3					3	
Fall 3	ECN xxxx	Economics elective	3	3								3			
Fall 3	ENG2760	Intro to Professional Writing	3												
Fall 3	THA2140G	Intro to Theatre	3			3									
Fall 3	OSC3800	Spreadsheet Modeling and Analysis	3										3		3
Fall 3	BAIS3505	Advanced Microcomputer Applications and Dev.	3	3											
Spring 3	BUS2810	Business Statistics I	3								3		3		3
Spring 3	MIS3060	Introduction to Business Intelligence	3	3							3		3		3
Spring 3	CMN3100	Persuasion	3	3									J	3	
Spring 3	BUS3500	Management Information Systems	3	3										ŭ	3
Spring 3	ENG3001	Advanced Composition	3	3										3	
Fall 4	ECN3972	Basic Econometrics	3	3							3				
Fall 4	BUS3950	Operations Management	3	3											3
Fall 4	OSC4810	Supply Chain and Logistics Management	3	3									3	_	3
Fall 4	PHI3050	Social and Political Philosophy	3	3										3	0
Fall 4	BAIS4770	Database and Data Management	3	3											3
Spring 5	ECN4689	Economics Research Capstone	3	3						3	3				
Spring 5	PLS4853	The Supreme Court	3	3						-				3	
Spring 5	OSC4820	Business Analytics and Data Mining	3	3									3		3
Spring 5	SOC2750G	Social Problems in Contemporary Society	3											3	
Spring 5	PHI3720	Theory of Knowledge	3	3										3	

Totals => 120 57 9 9 3 7 12 3 21 9 21 30 21

catalog entry catalog entry

nours in economics major specific requirements